District Office State Lease - 6 copies	Energy.	Minerals and Natural Re	esources Departmen	it jaar		Revised 1-1-89 C/C/ 1
For Lease — 5 copies D <u>ISTRICT I</u> P.O. Bux 1980, Hobbs, NM 8	38240	CONSERVATIC P.O. Box 208	38	API NO. (as	ssigned by OC	D on New Wells)
<u>DISTRICT II</u> P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM		anta Fe, New Mexico	87504-2088	5. Indicate	Type of Lease	
DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aziec, N	IM 87410			6. State Oil	& Gas Lease	No.
APPLICATIC	N FOR PERMIT 1	O DRILL, DEEPEN, C	OR PLUG BACK		///////	
1a. Type of Work:	<u> </u>			7. Lease Na	ame or Unit Ag	greement Name
DRILL b. Type of Weil:	RE-ENTER	X DEEPEN	PLUG BACK	Big	Walt 2	State
VELL CAS	OTHER X - Re-	entry zone	X ZONE			
2. Name of Operator	_ ` ` ` ~		· E> #4	8. Well No.		
Nearburg	Producing Co	ompany Rec.	sived		. 1	
3. Address of Operator	P. O. Box 8	23085, DaMAYS2	8T199275382	9. Pool nam Wild	e or Wildcar lcat	inco
4. Well Location Unit Letter <u>C</u>	: <u>660</u> Feet Fr	om The North	DeLine and 2	, <u>130</u> Feet	From The	Vest Line
Section 2	Towns	nip 22S Rar	nge 24E	NMPM Ed	dy	County
					///////	
		10. Proposed Depth 7,9	-	1. Formation Cisco/Car	iyon	12. Rotary or C.T. Rotary
13. Elevations (Show whether D	F, RT, GR, etc.) 14	4. Kind & Status Plug. Bond	15. Drilling Contrac			Date Work will start
<u>3,892'GL</u>		Blanket	Permian V	Vell Ser	6/15/	/93
17.	PR	OPOSED CASING AN	ID CEMENT PRO	GRAM		
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEPTH	I SACKS OF	CEMENT	EST. TOP
17-1/2"	13-3/8" *	48#	200'	250		Circ
12-1/4"	8-5/8" *	32#	1,600'	750	`	Circ
7-7/8"	5-1/2"	17# .	7,975'	500		6,000'

- 1. Locate cut-off 8-5/8" casing, weld extension onto and install and test casinghead and BOPE (see attached schematic).
- 2. Move in and rig well service unit.
- 3. Clean out hole to original TD(7,975'), drilling out cement plugs as follows: surface plug, 150'-250'(35'sx), 1,550'-1,700'(50'sx), 4,450'-4,550'(36'sx), 5,700'-5,800'(35'sx) and 7,825'-7,975' (50'sx). 4. Run and cement 5-1/2" 17# casing at 7,975'.
- 5. Complete well in Cisco interval.
- * These casing strings already present.

IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: IF PROPOSAL IS TO DEEPEN OR FLUG BACK, GIVE DATA ON PRESENT PRODUCTIVE ZONE AND PROPOSED NEW PRODUCTIVE ZONE. GIVE BLOWOUT PREVENTER PROGRAM, IF ANY.

I hereby certify that the showing above is true and complete to the best of my knowledg	ge md belief.	
SIGNATURE - Hatt Imhour	- me Manager of Drlg &	Produte 5/24/93
\overline{T}	-	(505) Telephone NO. 397 – 4186
TYPEOR PRINT NAME E. Scott Kimbrough		TELEPHONE NO. 397-4180
(This space for State Use)		
Marte Benery	GEOLOGIST	5-28.93
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:		
		VALUD FOR 180 DAYS
TYPE OR PRENT NAME E. Scott Kimbrough (This space for State Use) APPROVED BY CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:		

PERMIT EXPIRES _______ UNLESS DRILLING UNDERWAY Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

DIGIC OF THEM INICATED Fnergy, Minerals and Natural Resources Departint

i

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

Operator								Le	ase						Well No.
Nea	rbur	g_Pr	odu	cinc	r Co	mp	any		Bia	Walt	2 Sta	ite			1
Unit Letter	Secti			Towns				Ra	nge					County	L *
С		2				223	5			24E		ND.	(PM_	-	ddy
Actual Footage L	ocation of	f Well:			_							110	<u>17171</u>		<u></u>
660	feet f	rom the		orth			line and	d 2	,130			feet f	iom 1	_{he} West	line
Ground level Elev		P	roducing	g Format	ion			Po	ol						Dedicated Acreage:
3,892'			lisco					Mo	cKitt	rick	Hills	U.	Pe	enn Gas	369.68 Acres
1. Out	ine the ac	rreage d	edicated	to the s	ubject v	well b	by colored p	pencil c	r hachure	marks on	the plat belo	w.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
2. If m	ore than o	one leas	e is dedi	cated to	the we	ll, ou	tline each a	nd ider	tify the o	wnership t	hereof (both	as to w	orkin	g interest and 1	royalty).
3. If m uniti	ore than o zation, fo	ne leas	e of diffe	erent ow	mership	o is de	edicated to	the wel	l, have th	e interest o	f all owners	been co	nsoli	dated by comn	nunitization,
	Yes	•	[X]	No	If	answ	er is "yes"	type of	consolida	ition					
If answ	er is "no"	' list the	owners	and trac	t descr	iption	s which ha	ve actu	ally been	consolidate	ed. (Use rev	erse sid	e of		
this for No allo	m if necc wable wi	essary. Il be ass	igned to	the wel	1		enete have							6 1 1	z, or otherwise)
or until	a non-sta	indard u	mit, elim	inating :	such in	terest	, has been a		d by the	ea (by com Division	munuzation	, unitizz	1100,	forced-pooling	z, or otherwise)
							·	11							
		1		1			nation from the state	* +1, %*×4	in an Arris	1	ی میں کا بریکڑ یے ان ر				OR CERTIFICATION
		Ì),						i					certify that the information
		i		2						i					n in true and complete to the edge and belief.
4 2/30	າ —			> ö											/
		i								1			Si	gnature	. 1/1//
		i								1			\vdash	-00	AT imbaul
		1											Pr	inted Name	
						· + ·				+			E	L. Scot	t Kimbrough
		1											Po	sition	
Ī													M	lanager	of Drlg & Prod
										1			Co	mpany	
										!			1	learbur	g Producing Co
		ļ								!			Da		
		1								1			5	/25/93	
						<u> .</u>			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	 +				SURVEY	OR CERTIFICATION
		İ								i			I	hereby certify	that the well location shown
		1								İ					is plotted from field notes of
		Í								i					made by me or under my that the same is true and
		i								i					best of my knowledge and
		i								i			1	lief.	, ,
		i								i					
										L				ate Surveyed	
						T						- (4	ignature & Sea	lof
		ł											P	rofessional Sur	veyor
		1								1					
		1								1					
		1								1					
										1					
													C	ertificate No.	
L										<u> </u>					
0 330 660	990	1320	1650	1090 3	310	7640	1		1500	1000					
0 200 000	220	ا م <i>د ت</i> مد	1000	1700 4	. U.L.	~0 ~0	4	000	1300	1000	500	0			

State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies	6
Fee I man 3 maine	

<u>DISTRICT I</u> P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

menters sites and stansas resources repairient

JIL CONSERVATION DIVISI€ .√ P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

<u>DISTRICT III</u> 1000 Rio Brazos Ro	1., Aziec, NM 87410	WELL LOCATI All Distances n	ON AND ACRE		CATION PI	LAT	
Operator			Lease			····	Well No.
Near	burg Produ	cing Company	Bia	Walt 2			1
Unit Letter	Section	Township	Range	Mart 2		County	<u> </u>
С	2	. 225		24E		1 -	
Actual Footage Loc		220			NM	IPM I	Eddy
660	feet from the No	orth "	e and 2,130			mmthe West	- "
Ground level Elev.		g Formation	Pool	.	Teet fi	rom the West	Dedicated Acreage:
3,892'	GL Cisco	/Canyon	Wildo	at			-
		to the subject well by cold	red pencil or hachure	marks on the	niat below		345.04 Acres
3. If mor unitiza If answer this form	e than one lease of diff tion, force-pooling, etc. Yes X is "no" list the owners if neccessary.	No If answer is " and tract descriptions which	d to the well, have th yes" type of consolid: h have actually been	e interest of al ation consolidated.	l owners been co (Use reverse side	nsolidated by com	munitization,
No allow	able will be assigned to	the well until all interests binating such interest, has b	have been consolidat een approved by the	ed (by commu Division.	nitization, unitiza		g, or otherwise) OR CERTIFICATION
- 2/30						I hereby contained hereit best of my know Signanur Frinted Namk E. Scot Position Manager Company	certify that the information in in true and complete to the
				i ! +	- - -	5/25/93 SURVEY	OR CERTIFICATION
						on this plat we actual surveys supervison, and	that the well location show as plotted from field notes made by me or under n i that the same is true ar best of my knowledge ar
						Signature & Sea Professional Sur Certificate No.	ul of rveyor
				1		[
330 660	990 1320 1650	1980 2310 2540	2000 1500	1000	500 0		

Nearburg Producing Company BOP Schematic Big Walt 2 State No. 1



